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Fee Structure (BBA) 1st Semester

Semester Charges (Non- Refundable)

Sports Fee

Cultural/ Education Activities

P.T.A

Minor TEST
Library FEE

Scout Fee

Identity Card
Postage
Emergency Fund
Staff Welfare Fund
Staff Benefit Fund
Student Aid Fund
Internet /ERP
Magazine

Mantor Card
Water

Electricity

NCC

Dilapidation Fund

Total

1st /3rd & 5th
250.00
950.00
250.00
250.00
300.00
25.00
200.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
5000.00
50.00
600.00
300.00
25.00
375.00
375.00
25.00
250.00

9425.00

At the time of admission /Re- admission fee
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College Registration fee (Non Refundable)

College admission/re -admission fee (Non Refundable)

Tuition Fee

University Affiliation and Inspection Fee

University Fee

Semester Charges(See Page No

(Sports and Co- Curricular Activities Fee (Annual))

2nd /4th &
6th

250.00
950.00
250.00
250.00
300.00
25.00
Nil
100.00
50.00
50.00
5000.00
50.00
600.00
Nil
25.00
375.00
375.00
25.00
250.00

8925.00

Rs.
100.00
100.00

12100.00
354.00
30.00

9425.00



Fee Structure (BBA) 2nd/4th & 6th Semester

At the time of admission /Re- admission fee (Per Semester)

1 Tuition Fee

2 University Affiliation and Inspection Fee

Semester Charges(See Page No......1....)

Fee Structure (BBA) 3rd /5th Semester

At the time of admission /Re- admission fee (Per Semester)

1 Tuition Fee

2 University Affiliation and Inspection Fee

Semester Charges(See Page No......1....)
Fee Structure (BCA) 1st Semester Fee

At the time of admission /Re- admission fee

1 College Registration fee(Non Refundable)

2 College admission/re -admission fee (Non Refundable)

3 Tuition Fee

4 Lab Fee

5 University Affiliation and Inspection Fee

6 University Fee (Sports and Co- Curricular Activities Fee (Annual))

Semester Charges(See Page No......1....)

Rs.

12,100.00

354.00

8,925.00

Rs.

12,100.00

354.00

9,425.00

Rs.
100.00
100.00

12100.00
600.00
354.00

30.00

9425.00



Fee Structure (BCA) 2nd/4th & 6th Semester

At the time of admission /Re- admission fee(Per Semester)

1 Tuition Fee

University Affiliation and Inspection Fee
3 Labfee

Semester Charges(See Page No...1.......)

Fee Structure (BCA) 3rd & 5th
Semester

At the time of admission /Re- admission fee(Per Semester)

1 Tuition Fee

2 University Affiliation and Inspection Fee
3 Labfee

Semester Charges(See Page No......1....)

Rs.
12100.00
354.00
600.00

8925.00

Rs.
12100.00
354.00
600.00

9425.00



