Semester Charges (Non- Refundable)

		1st /3rd & 5th	2nd /4th & 6th
1	Sports Fee	250.00	250.00
2	Cultural/ Education Activities	950.00	950.00
3	P.T.A	250.00	250.00
4	Minor TEST	250.00	250.00
5	Library FEE	300.00	300.00
6	Scout Fee	25.00	25.00
7	Identity Card	200.00	Nil
8	Postage	100.00	100.00
9	Emergency Fund	50.00	50.00
10	Staff Welfare Fund	50.00	50.00
10	Staff Benefit Fund	5000.00	5000.00
11	Student Aid Fund	50.00	50.00
12	Internet /ERP	600.00	600.00
13	Magazine	300.00	Nil
14	Mantor Card	25.00	25.00
15	Water	375.00	375.00
16	Electricity	375.00	375.00
17	NCC	25.00	25.00
18	Dilapidation Fund	250.00	250.00
	Total	9425.00	8925.00

Fee Structure (BBA) 1st Semester

At the time of admission /Re- admission fee

			Rs.
1	College Registration fee	e (Non Refundable)	100.00
2	College admission/re -a	dmission fee (Non Refundable)	100.00
3	Tuition Fee		12100.00
4	University Affiliation an	d Inspection Fee	354.00
5	University Fee	(Sports and Co- Curricular Activities Fee (Annual))	30.00
	Semester Charges(See I	Page No)	9425.00

Fee Structure (BBA) 2nd/4th & 6th Semester

At the time of admission /Re- admission fee (Per Semester)

		Rs.	
1	Tuition Fee	12,100.00	
2	University Affiliation and Inspection Fee	354.00	
	Semester Charges(See Page No1)	8,925.00	
Fee	Structure (BBA) 3rd /5th Semester		
At the time of admission /Re- admission fee (Per Semester)			
		Rs.	
1	Tuition Fee	12,100.00	
2	University Affiliation and Inspection Fee	354.00	
Fee	Semester Charges(See Page No1) Structure (BCA) 1st Semester Fee	9,425.00	
At t	he time of admission /Re- admission fee		
1 2 3 4 5 6	College Registration fee(Non Refundable) College admission/re -admission fee (Non Refundable) Tuition Fee Lab Fee University Affiliation and Inspection Fee University Fee (Sports and Co- Curricular Activities Fee (Annual))	Rs. 100.00 100.00 12100.00 600.00 354.00 30.00	
	Semester Charges(See Page No1)	9425.00	

Fee Structure (BCA) 2nd/4th & 6th Semester

At the time of admission /Re- admission fee(Per Semester)

		Rs.
1	Tuition Fee .	12100.00
2	University Affiliation and Inspection Fee	354.00
3	Lab fee	600.00
	Semester Charges(See Page No1)	8925.00

Fee Structure (BCA) 3rd & 5th Semester

At the time of admission /Re- admission fee(Per Semester)

		Rs.
1	Tuition Fee	12100.00
2	University Affiliation and Inspection Fee	354.00
3	Lab fee	600.00
	Semester Charges(See Page No1)	9425.00